
Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(9) Hunter Corney 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(23) Rakshith Shihari Dave 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(13) Leeandro Paredes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Harley Jack McCabe 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(6) Kim Min Jae 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:48.148 

1:46.881 

1:54.935 

2:04.822 

1:47.357 

1:49.263 

1:47.503 

1:49.400 

1:47.536 

1:50.117 

1:48.671 

1:49.416 

1:49.059 

1:47.421 

1:49.101 

1:48.100 

1:48.474 

1:47.448 

1:48.471 

1:49.341 

1:48.422 

1:48.443 

1:48.684 

1:47.865 

S1 

31.401 

31.181 

33.479 

31.764 

31.070 

31.239 

31.410 

31.242 

31.288 

31.980 

31.963 

31.185 

31.453 

31.213 

31.898 

31.338 

31.459 

31.112 

31.600 

31.955 

31.458 

31.518 

31.495 

31.405 

S2 

23.049 

22.391 

22.308 

26.519 

23.701 

22.611 

22.524 

24.035 

22.286 

22.189 

22.783 

23.917 

23.055 

22.830 

23.207 

22.588 

22.469 

23.111 

23.155 

22.552 

22.942 

22.255 

22.860 

24.330 

23.124 

22.943 

22.842 

22.777 

22.910 

23.106 

S3 

21.827 

21.539 

20.866 

21.468 

22.429 

21.704 

21.203 

21.443 

21.066 

21.590 

21.101 

22.482 

21.929 

21.435 

21.838 

21.688 

21.264 

21.402 

21.461 

21.533 

21.643 

21.341 

21.545 

22.146 

21.422 

21.374 

21.345 

21.295 

21.165 

21.526 

S4 

32.911 

32.817 

32.526 

33.469 

33.403 

32.560 

32.546 

32.741 

34.379 

32.364 

34.036 

33.153 

32.443 

33.186 

33.330 

32.475 

32.719 

32.587 

32.677 

32.430 

32.740 

32.466 

33.613 

32.840 

32.647 

32.738 

33.117 

32.385 

33.252 

SpdTr 

185,9 

186,2 

180,9 

186,2 

187,8 

185,9 

187,2 

188,2 

187,2 

184,6 

190,1 

189,8 

192,9 

187,2 

183,4 

188,2 

183,7 

191,8 

183,1 

181,2 

182,1 

180,6 

181,5 

180,6 

Lap 

(2) Md Ramdan Rosli 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(3) Sarthak Chavan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4) Chiranth Vishwanath 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(8) Luis Miguel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(1) Hiroki Ono 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(10) Rendi 

Lap Tm 

1:46.063 

1:45.159 

1:53.252 

2:02.449 

1:47.110 

1:46.918 

1:45.863 

1:45.961 

1:46.296 

1:46.549 

1:45.936 

1:47.132 

1:56.106 

1:47.990 

1:46.522 

1:47.702 

1:45.945 

1:51.138 

1:46.871 

1:46.577 

1:46.031 

1:46.127 

1:47.054 

S1 

30.790 

30.364 

33.918 

33.239 

31.019 

31.154 

30.820 

30.781 

31.048 

30.866 

30.799 

30.764 

30.908 

31.472 

31.015 

31.190 

30.770 

35.694 

31.103 

31.100 

30.931 

30.810 

31.133 

S2 

22.898 

21.905 

22.260 

25.420 

23.746 

23.234 

22.419 

22.587 

22.043 

22.183 

22.281 

23.045 

22.331 

22.090 

22.465 

22.745 

23.480 

22.579 

22.092 

22.459 

22.102 

22.261 

23.250 

22.459 

22.349 

22.282 

22.182 

22.407 

S3 

23.867 

20.911 

20.637 

21.276 

24.226 

22.274 

21.270 

21.014 

20.818 

20.795 

20.835 

21.747 

21.071 

20.931 

21.277 

20.802 

22.195 

21.331 

20.958 

21.233 

20.980 

20.895 

21.871 

21.127 

20.996 

20.810 

21.039 

21.044 

S4 

37.691 

32.457 

31.898 

32.638 

32.814 

32.402 

32.163 

32.182 

32.202 

32.132 

32.527 

32.281 

32.116 

32.626 

33.495 

32.608 

32.457 

32.820 

32.093 

32.288 

33.086 

32.182 

32.132 

32.008 

32.096 

32.470 

SpdTr 

186,9 

192,9 

177,3 

186,5 

188,5 

186,5 

188,8 

185,2 

185,6 

193,5 

187,2 

190,5 

184,6 

183,7 

185,6 

175,0 

190,8 

186,2 

183,7 

184,6 

184,6 

185,2 

184,9 

FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 

TVS ASIA One Make Championship 

WARM UP 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

PERTAMINA MANDALIKA CIRCUIT 4,310 km 

31/08/2025 08:30 
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Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 SpdTr Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(24) Muhammad Rama Putra Septiawan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(25) Decksa Almer Alfarezel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(17) Nixon Keith Frost 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:49.330 

2:11.847 

1:48.392 

1:47.890 

1:47.990 

1:48.352 

1:48.216 

1:48.994 

1:48.673 

1:48.215 

1:48.601 

1:48.319 

1:49.318 

1:59.767 

1:49.542 

1:49.097 

1:48.339 

1:49.084 

1:48.864 

S1 

31.812 

54.127 

31.299 

31.273 

31.142 

31.399 

31.305 

31.444 

31.490 

31.450 

31.555 

31.297 

31.668 

31.531 

31.721 

31.744 

31.312 

31.602 

31.481 

S2 

23.334 

23.819 

22.845 

22.755 

22.961 

24.564 

22.514 

22.519 

23.222 

23.112 

22.926 

24.422 

22.384 

22.501 

22.962 

22.701 

23.768 

23.333 

23.173 

22.851 

22.931 

22.992 

S3 

21.436 

21.225 

21.383 

21.274 

21.277 

22.573 

21.476 

21.441 

21.544 

21.434 

21.231 

22.644 

21.508 

21.677 

21.699 

21.603 

22.338 

21.541 

21.487 

21.390 

21.502 

21.709 

S4 

32.748 

32.676 

32.865 

32.588 

32.610 

33.602 

32.963 

32.951 

32.784 

32.637 

32.608 

33.379 

33.154 

32.844 

32.989 

33.956 

32.947 

32.693 

32.786 

33.049 

32.682 

SpdTr 

187,2 

186,2 

182,4 

182,4 

183,1 

186,9 

193,9 

182,7 

184,3 

182,7 

186,2 

190,8 

184,9 

184,3 

182,7 

183,4 

182,7 

183,1 

182,4 

FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 

TVS ASIA One Make Championship 

WARM UP 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

PERTAMINA MANDALIKA CIRCUIT 4,310 km 

31/08/2025 08:30 
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